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LA PAIX 03:42 | 04:17 | 04:41 | 05:06 | 05:36 | 05:55 | 06:15 | 06:40 | 06:58 | 07:18 | 07:35 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:37 | 08:58 | 09:18 | 09:37 | 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37
CHARDIN 03:43 | 04:18 | 04:42 | 05:07 | 05:37 | 05:56 | 06:16 | 06:41 | 06:59 | 07:19 | 07:36 | 07:56 | 08:16 | 08:38 | 08:59 | 09:19 | 09:38 | 09:58 | 10:18 | 10:38
POLE D'ECHANGES NORD QUAI B | 03:44 | 04:19 | 04:43 | 05:08 | 05:38 | 05:57 | 06:17 | 06:42 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:37 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:39 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:39 | 09:59 | 10:19 | 10:39
COLVERT 03:45 | 04:20 | 04:44 | 05:09 | 05:39 | 05:58 | 06:18 | 06:43 | 07:02 | 07:22 | 07:39 | 07:59 | 08:19 | 08:40 | 09:01 | 09:22 | 09:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41
NAUTILUS 03:46 | 04:21 | 04:45 | 05:10 | 05:40 | 05:59 | 06:19 | 06:44 | 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:41 | 09:02 | 09:23 | 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42
BALZAC 03:47 | 04:22 | 04:46 | 05:11 | 05:41 | 06:00 | 06:20 | 06:45 | 07:04 | 07:24 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:43 | 09:03 | 09:24 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43
STENDHAL 03:47 | 04:22 | 04:47 | 05:12 | 05:42 | 06:01 | 06:21 | 06:46 | 07:05 | 07:25 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:44 | 09:04 | 09:25 | 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44
CENTRE SAINT-VICTOR 03:48 | 04:23 | 04:48 | 05:13 | 05:43 | 06:02 | 06:22 | 06:47 | 07:06 | 07:26 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:45 | 09:05 | 09:26 | 09:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45
ELOI MOREL 03:49 | 04:24 | 04:49 | 05:14 | 05:44 | 06:04 | 06:24 | 06:49 | 07:08 | 07:28 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:47 | 09:07 | 09:28 | 09:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47
PARC SAINT-PIERRE 03:51 | 04:26 | 04:51 | 05:16 | 05:46 | 06:05 | 06:25 | 06:50 | 07:10 | 07:30 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:30 | 09:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49
HORTILLONNAGES 03:52 | 04:27 | 04:52 | 05:17 | 05:47 | 06:06 | 06:26 | 06:51 | 07:11 | 07:31 | 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:31 | 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50
ALSACE LORRAINE 03:53 | 04:28 | 04:53 | 05:18 | 05:48 | 06:08 | 06:28 | 06:53 | 07:13 | 07:33 | 07:52 | 08:12 | 08:32 | 08:53 | 09:13 | 09:34 | 09:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53
GARE DU NORD QUAI D 03:55 | 04:30 | 04:55 | 05:20 | 05:50 | 06:10 | 06:30 | 06:55 | 07:15 | 07:35 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:35 | 08:55 | 09:15 | 09:36 | 09:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55
OTAGES 03:56 | 04:31 | 04:56 | 05:21 | 05:51 | 06:11 | 06:31 | 06:56 | 07:16 | 07:36 | 07:56 | 08:16 | 08:36 | 08:56 | 09:16 | 09:37 | 09:56 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56
CIRQUE JULES VERNE QUAI A 03:57 | 04:32 | 04:57 | 05:22 | 05:52 | 06:12 | 06:32 | 06:58 | 07:18 | 07:38 | 07:58 | 08:18 | 08:38 | 08:58 | 09:18 | 09:39 | 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57
NICOLE FONTAINE QUAI B 03:59 | 04:34 | 04:59 | 05:24 | 05:54 | 06:14 | 06:34 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:41 | 09:59 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59
SIMONE VEIL QUAI A 04:00 | 04:35 | 05:00 | 05:25 | 05:55 | 06:15 | 06:35 | 07:01 | 07:21 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:21 | 09:42 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
QUATRE CHENES 04:01 | 04:36 | 05:01 | 05:26 | 05:56 | 06:16 | 06:36 | 07:02 | 07:22 | 07:43 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:43 | 09:03 | 09:22 | 09:43 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01
LIBERATION QUAI A 04:02 | 04:37 | 05:02 | 05:27 | 05:57 | 06:17 | 06:37 | 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:44 | 08:05 | 08:25 | 08:44 | 09:04 | 09:23 | 09:44 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02
QUATRE LEMAIRE 04:03 | 04:38 | 05:04 | 05:29 | 05:59 | 06:19 | 06:39 | 07:05 | 07:25 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:25 | 09:46 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04
AMBROISE PARE 04:05 | 04:40 | 05:05 | 05:30 | 06:00 | 06:20 | 06:40 | 07:06 | 07:27 | 07:48 | 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:48 | 09:08 | 09:27 | 09:48 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06
ROTONDE 04:06 | 04:41 | 05:06 | 05:31 | 06:01 | 06:21 | 06:41 | 07:07 | 07:28 | 07:49 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:28 | 09:49 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI C 04:08 | 04:43 | 05:09 | 05:34 | 06:04 | 06:24 | 06:44 | 07:10 | 07:31 | 07:52 | 08:13 | 08:33 | 08:52 | 09:12 | 09:31 | 09:52 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI A 04:08 | 04:43 | 05:09 | 05:34 | 06:04 | 06:24 | 06:44 | 07:10 | 07:31 | 07:52 | 08:13 | 08:33 | 08:52 | 09:12 | 09:31 | 09:52 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10
LAENNEC QUAI A 04:11 | 04:46 | 05:12 | 05:37 | 06:07 | 06:27 | 06:47 | 07:13 | 07:35 | 07:56 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:55 | 09:15 | 09:34 | 09:55 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13
RESIDENCE DU THIL 04:12 | 04:47 | 05:13 | 05:38 | 06:08 | 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:14 | 07:36 | 07:57 | 08:18 | 08:38 | 08:56 | 09:16 | 09:35 | 09:56 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14
UT 04:14 | 04:49 | 05:15 | 05:40 | 06:10 | 06:30 | 06:51 | 07:16 | 07:39 | 08:00 | 08:21 | 08:41 | 08:59 | 09:18 | 09:37 | 09:58 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16
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LA PAIX 10:57 [ 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 [ 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:37 | 15:57 | 16:17 | 16:35 | 16:56 | 17:16
CHARDIN 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:18 | 16:36 | 16:57 | 17:17
POLE D'ECHANGES NORD QUAIB | 10:59 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:19 | 13:39 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:39 | 15:59 | 16:19 | 16:38 | 16:59 | 17:19
COLVERT T1:01 [ 11:21 [ 11:41 | 12:01 [ 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01| 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:40 | 17:01 | 17:21
NAUTILUS 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 [ 12:02 [ 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:42 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:41 | 17:02 | 17:22
BALZAC 11:03 [ 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:04 | 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:04 | 17:24
STENDHAL 11:04 | 11:24 [ 11:44 | 12:04 [ 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:05 | 17:25
CENTRE SAINT-VICTOR 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:06 | 17:26
ELOI MOREL 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 [ 12:07 [ 12:27 | 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:47 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:08 | 17:28
PARC SAINT-PIERRE 11:09 [ 11:29 [ 11:49 | 12:09 [ 12:29 | 12:49 | 13:09 | 13:29 | 13:49 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:49 | 16:09 | 16:29 | 16:49 | 17:10 | 17:30
HORTILLONNAGES 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:11 | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:11 | 17:31
ALSACE LORRAINE 11:13 [ 11:33 [ 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:14 | 17:34
GARE DU NORD QUAI D 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:16 | 17:36
OTAGES 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:17 | 17:37
CIRQUE JULES VERNE QUAI A 11:17 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:18 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:19 | 17:39
NICOLE FONTAINE QUAI B 11:19 [ 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:21 | 17:41
SIMONE VEIL QUAI A 11:20 | 11:41 [ 12:01 | 12:21 [ 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:22 | 17:42
QUATRE CHENES 11:20 [ 11:42 [ 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02 | 14:22 | 14:42 | 15:02 | 15:22 | 15:42 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:24 | 17:43
LIBERATION QUAI A 11:22 | 11:43 [ 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:25 | 17:44
QUATRE LEMAIRE 11:26 | 11:45 | 12:06 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:46
AMBROISE PARE 11:26 | 11:47 [ 12:07 [ 12:27 [ 12:47 | 13:07 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:27 | 15:47 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:07 | 17:28 | 17:48
ROTONDE 11:27 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:08 | 16:28 | 16:49 | 17:09 | 17:30 | 17:49
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI C 11:30 | 11:51 [ 12:11 | 12:31 [ 12:51 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:57 | 14:11 | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:51 | 16:11 | 16:31 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:33 | 17:52
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI A 11:30 [ 11:51 [ 12:11 | 12:31 | 1251 | 13:11 | 13:31 | 13:51 | 14:11 | 14:31 | 14:51 | 15:11 | 15:31 | 15:51 | 16:11 | 16:31 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:33 | 17:52
LAENNEC QUAI A 11:33 | 11:54 [ 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:14 | 13:34 | 13:54 | 14:14 | 14:34 | 14:54 | 15:14 | 15:34 | 15:54 | 16:15 | 16:34 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:36 | 17:5
RESIDENCE DU THIL 11:34 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:16 | 16:35 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:37 | 17:56
UT 11:36 | 11:57 [ 12:17 | 12:37 [ 12:57 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:57 | 14:17 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 15:17 | 15:37 | 15:57 | 16:18 | 16:37 | 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:40 | 17:59

AU PMIEN

' s <
CENTRE [ €lmetls

MOBILITE




'SR RN RN,
7} MOUVEMENTSOCIAL

4 Jeudi 06 avril 2023

N2 LaPaix>IUT P+R

LA PAIX 17:36 | 17:57 [ 18:17 | 18:39 | 18:59 | 19:19 | 19:39 | 19:59 | 20:19 | 20:38 | 21:03 | 21:23 | 22:14 | 22:55 | 23:46
CHARDIN 17:37 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:39 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 22:15 | 22:56 | 23:47
POLE D'ECHANGES NORD QUAIB | 17:39 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:41 | 19:01 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:01 | 20:21 | 20:40 | 21:05 | 21:25 | 22:16 | 22:57 | 23:48
COLVERT 17:41  18:02 | 18:22 | 18:43 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:23 | 20:42 | 21:07 | 21:27 | 22:18 | 22:59 | 23:49
NAUTILUS 17:42 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:44 | 19:04 | 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:43 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 22:19 | 23:00 | 23:50
BALZAC 17:44 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:45 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:44 | 21:09 | 21:29 | 22:20 | 23:01 | 23:51
STENDHAL 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:45 | 21:10 | 21:30 | 22:21 | 23:02 | 23:52
CENTRE SAINT-VICTOR 17:46 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:47 | 19:07 | 19:27 | 19:47 | 20:07 | 20:27 | 20:46 | 21:11 | 21:31 | 22:22 | 23:03 | 23:53
ELOI MOREL 17:48 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:49 | 19:09 | 19:29 | 19:49 | 20:09 | 20:29 | 20:48 | 21:13 | 21:33 | 22:24 | 23:04 | 23:54
PARC SAINT-PIERRE 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:15 | 21:35 | 22:25 | 23:06 | 23:56
HORTILLONNAGES 17:51 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:51 [ 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:51 | 21:16 | 21:36 | 22:26 | 23:07 | 23:57
ALSACE LORRAINE 17:54 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:53 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:53 | 21:18 | 21:38 | 22:28 | 23:08 | 2358
GARE DU NORD QUAI D 17:56 | 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:55 | 19:15 | 19:35 | 19:55 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:20 | 21:40 | 22:30 | 23:10 | 00:03
OTAGES 17:57 [ 18:16 | 18:36 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:21 | 21:41 | 22:31 | 23:11 | 00:04
CIRQUE JULES VERNE QUAI A 17:59 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 19:58 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:23 | 21:43 | 22:32 | 23:12 | 00:05
NICOLE FONTAINE QUAI B 18:01| 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:25 | 21:45 | 22:34 | 23:14 | 00:07
SIMONE VEIL QUAI A 18:02 | 18:21 | 18:41 | 19:01  19:21 | 19:41 | 20:01 | 20:21 | 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:27 | 21:47 | 22:35 | 23:15 | 00:08
QUATRE CHENES 18:03 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 19:02 | 19:22 | 19:42 | 20:02 | 20:22 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:28 | 21:48 | 22:36 | 23:16 | 00:09
LIBERATION QUAI A 18:04 | 18:23 | 18:43 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:23 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:29 | 21:49 | 22:37 | 23:17 | 00:10
QUATRE LEMAIRE 18:06 | 18:25 | 18:45 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:30 | 21:50 | 22:38 | 23:18 | 00:11
AMBROISE PARE 18:08 | 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:07 | 19:27 | 19:47 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:32 | 21:52 | 22:40 | 23:20 | 00:13
ROTONDE 18:09 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:08 | 19:28 | 19:48 | 20:07 | 20:27 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:33 | 21:53 | 22:41 | 23:21 | 00:14
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI C 18:12 | 18:31 | 18:51 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:35 | 21:55 | 22:43 | 23:23 | 00:16
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI A 18:12 { 18:31 | 18:51 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:35 | 21:55 | 22:43 | 23:23 | 00:16
LAENNEC QUAI A 18:15 | 18:34 | 18:54 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 19:54 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:53 | 21:13 | 21:38 | 21:58 | 22:46 | 23:26 | 00:19
RESIDENCE DU THIL 18:16 | 18:35 | 18:05 | 19:15 | 19:35 | 19:55 | 20:14 | 20:34 | 20:54 | 21:14 | 21:39 | 21:59 | 22:47 | 23:27 | 00:20
UT 18:19 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:17 | 19:37 | 19:56 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:15 | 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:48 | 23:28 | 00:21
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UT 03:49 | 04:24 | 05:04 | 05:28 | 05:48 | 06:08 | 06:27 | 06:47 | 07:05 | 07:24 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:45 | 09:05 | 09:25 | 09:46 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47
RESIDENCE DU THIL 03:50 | 04:25 | 05:05 | 05:29 | 05:49 | 06:09 | 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:06 | 07:25 | 07:45 | 08:05 | 08:25 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 | 09:47 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48
LAENNEC QUAI B 03:51 | 04:26 | 05:06 | 05:30 | 05:50 | 06:10 | 06:29 | 06:49 | 07:07 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:47 | 09:07 | 09:27 | 09:48 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAIC 03:55 | 04:30 | 05:10 | 05:34 | 05:54 | 06:14 | 06:33 | 06:53 | 07:12 | 07:31| 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:51 | 09:11 | 09:31 | 09:52 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI A 03:55 | 04:30 | 05:10 | 05:35 | 05:55 | 06:15 | 06:34 | 06:54 | 07:13 | 07:32 | 07:51 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:52 | 09:12 | 09:32 | 09:52 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53
ROTONDE 03:57 | 04:32 | 05:12 | 05:37 | 05:57 | 06:17 | 06:36 | 06:56 | 07:15 | 07:34 | 07:53 | 08:13 | 08:33 | 08:54 | 09:14 | 09:34 | 09:54 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55
AMBROISE PARE 03:58 | 04:33 | 05:13 | 05:38 | 05:58 | 06:18 | 06:37 | 06:57 | 07:17 | 07:36 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:35 | 08:56 | 09:16 | 09:36 | 09:56 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57
QUATRE LEMAIRE 04:00 | 04:35 | 05:15 | 05:40 | 06:00 | 06:20 | 06:39 | 06:59 | 07:19 | 07:38 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:58 | 09:18 | 09:38 | 09:58 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59
LIBERATION QUAI B 04:01 | 04:36 | 05:16 | 05:42 | 06:02 | 06:22 | 06:41 | 07:01 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 07:59 | 08:19 | 08:39 | 08:59 | 09:19 | 09:39 | 09:59 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
QUATRE CHENES 04:02 | 04:37 | 05:17 | 05:43 | 06:03 | 06:23 | 06:42 | 07:02 | 07:21 | 07:41 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01
SIMONE VEIL QUAI B 04:03 | 04:38 | 05:18 | 05:44 | 06:04 | 06:24 | 06:43 | 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 | 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03
NICOLE FONTAINE QUAI A 04:04 | 04:39 | 05:19 | 05:45 | 06:05 | 06:25 | 06:44 | 07:04 | 07:24 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:44 | 09:04 | 09:24 | 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04
CIRQUE JULES VERNE QUAI B 04:06 | 04:41 | 05:21 | 05:46 | 06:07 | 06:27 | 06:46 | 07:06 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 | 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06
OTAGES 04:08 | 04:43 | 05:23 | 05:48 | 06:08 | 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:08 | 07:28 | 07:48 | 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:48 | 09:08 | 09:28 | 09:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08
GARE DU NORD QUAI C 04:10 | 04:45 | 05:25 | 05:50 | 06:10 | 06:30 | 06:50 | 07:10 | 07:30 | 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:30 | 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10
ALSACE LORRAINE 04:11 | 04:46 | 05:26 | 05:51 | 06:11 | 06:32 | 06:52 | 07:11 | 07:31 | 07:51 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:51 | 09:11 | 09:31 | 09:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11
HORTILLONNAGES 04:12 | 04:47 | 05:27 | 05:52 | 06:12 | 06:33 | 06:53 | 07:12 | 07:32 | 07:52 | 08:12 | 08:32 | 08:52 | 09:12 | 09:32 | 09:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12
PARC SAINT-PIERRE 04:13 | 04:48 | 05:28 | 05:53 | 06:14 | 06:34 | 06:54 | 07:14 | 07:34 | 07:54 | 08:14 | 08:34 | 08:54 | 09:14 | 09:34 | 09:54 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14
ELOI MOREL 04:14 | 04:49 | 05:30 | 05:55 | 06:15 | 06:36 | 06:56 | 07:15 | 07:35 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:35 | 08:55 | 09:15 | 09:35 | 09:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15
CENTRE SAINT-VICTOR 04:15 | 04:50 | 05:31 | 05:56 | 06:17 | 06:38 | 06:58 | 07:17 | 07:37 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:57 | 09:17 | 09:37 | 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17
STENDHAL 04:16 | 04:51 | 05:32 | 05:57 | 06:18 | 06:39 | 06:59 | 07:18 | 07:38 | 07:58 | 08:18 | 08:38 | 08:58 | 09:18 | 09:38 | 09:58 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18
BALZAC 04:17 | 04:52 | 05:33 | 05:58 | 06:19 | 06:40 | 07:00 | 07:19 | 07:39 | 07:59 | 08:19 | 08:39 | 08:59 | 09:19 | 09:39 | 09:59 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19
NAUTILUS 04:18 | 04:53 | 05:34 | 05:59 | 06:20 | 06:41 | 07:01 | 07:20 | 07:41 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20
COLVERT 04:20 | 04:55 | 05:36 | 06:01 | 06:22 | 06:43 | 07:03 | 07:22 | 07:43 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 | 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22
POLE D'ECHANGES NORD QUAIA | 04:21 | 04:56 | 05:37 | 06:02 | 06:23 | 06:44 | 07:04 | 07:23 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:44 | 09:03 | 09:23 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23
CHARDIN 04:22 | 04:57 | 05:38 | 06:03 | 06:24 | 06:45 | 07:05 | 07:24 | 07:45 | 08:05 | 08:25 | 08:45 | 09:04 | 09:24 | 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25
LA PAIX 04:23 | 04:58 | 05:39 | 06:04 | 06:25 | 06:46 | 07:06 | 07:25 | 07:47 | 08:07 | 08:27 | 08:46 | 09:05 | 09:25 | 09:45 | 10:05 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26
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n2 JUTP+R > La Paix

T 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:25 | 15:43 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:03 | 17:23
RESIDENCE DU THIL 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:47 [ 12:07 | 12:27 [ 12:47 | 13:07 [ 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:07 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:26 | 15:44 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:04 | 17:24
LAENNEC QUAI B 11:09 | 11:29 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:27 | 15:45 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:05 | 17:25
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI C 11:13 [ 11:33 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52 | 14:12 | 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:31 | 15:50 | 16:09 | 16:29 | 16:49 | 17:10 | 17:30
CHU A. PICARDIE QUAI A 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:32 | 15:51 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:11 | 17:31
ROTONDE 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:34 | 15:53 | 16:12 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:13 | 17:33
AMBROISE PARE 1017 | 11:37 [ 11:57 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:17 | 13:37 | 13:57 | 14:17 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 15:17 | 15:36 | 15:55 | 16:14 | 16:34 | 16:54 | 17:15 | 17:35
QUATRE LEMAIRE 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 [ 12:19 | 12:39 | 12:59 [ 13:19 | 13:39 | 13:59 | 14:19 | 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19 | 15:38 | 15:57 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:17 | 17:37
LIBERATION QUAI B 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 15:59 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:19 | 17:39
QUATRE CHENES TE21 [ 1141 [12:01 | 12:21 [ 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 13:41 | 14:01 | 14:21 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 15:41 | 16:00 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 16:59 | 17:20 | 17:40
SIMONE VEIL QUAI B 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43 | 16:02 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:22 | 17:42
